Skipper

Scott Evans
Bill Reynolds
David Paligo

Barb Ewing-Spence

Barbie Hein
Chuck Bendig
Wes Cartwright
Trace Johnson
Holly Hanbaum
Kolton Halla
Jeffery Robb
Larry Cowan
John Vangilder
Alex Fischer
Tom Reynolds
Don Harris
Mike Hein
Barbie Hein

Nick Bruckelmeyer

Reflection

Runaway

Second Wind

Big Girl
Fair Winds
Wind Blown
Capri-Schuss
Amarillo
ARIEL I
Lady Katie
Framboise
Rosebud
Endless Summer
Banana Wind

The Phoenix

Pier Joy

70
211
1049
1040
12/22932
8492
836
087
992
766
584
13014
5027
15708
28
2729
3015
364

233
273
215
215
217
233
242
260
215
215
215
248
208
248
233
208
168
231
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Buckeye Lake Yacht Club

PHRF Fleet Results
2021 Lambrecht Cup Fall Series
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RACE 1
DATE 8/15/21 START TIME - WIND SPEED 10

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

Scott Evans Reflection 70 233 O O O 13:20:07 0:20:07 1.097152076 0:22:05 4 4 0:22:05
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O O 13:20:31 0:20:31 1.038579017 0:21:18 3 3 0:21:18
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O d O 13:18:03 0:18:03 1.125575705 0:20:20 2 2 0:20:20
Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 215 O O O 13:19:41 0:19:41 1.125575705 0:22:10 5 5 0:22:10
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O (| O O DNS 10 0:00:00
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O O 13:20:49 0:20:49 1.097152076 0:22:50 6 6 0:22:50
O Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 O O O O DNS 10 0:00:00
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D D D D DNS 10 0:00:00
O Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 O O O O DNS 10 0:00:00
O Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O O O O DNS 10 0:00:00
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL Il 584 O O O O DNS 10 0:00:00
O Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 O O O O DNS 10 0:00:00
John Vangilder Framboise 5027 208 O O O 13:22:29 0:22:29 1137361838 0:25:34 7 7 0:25:34
Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 d O O 13:27:28 0:27:28 1.074539709 0:29:31 8 8 0:29:31 29.425
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 O O O 13:18:25 0:18:25 1.097152076 0:20:13 1 1 0:20:13
Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 208 O O (| 13:26:31 0:26:31 1.137361838 0:30:10 9 9 0:30:10
O Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O O O O DNS 10 0:00:00
O Barbie Hein 364 O O O O DNS 10

[T} Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy O O O O DNS 10

O o o O 0O

O o o O 0O

O o o O 0O

O o o 0O 0O

O o o 0O 0O

O O 0o 0 0O

PHRF Average 232 Wind Factor 480



RACE 2
START TIME

DATE 8/15/21 13:36:34 WIND SPEED 12

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

Scott Evans Reflection 70 233 O O O 14:20:40 0:44:07 1.097152076 0:48:24 3 3
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 14:21:50 0:45:17 1.038579017 0:47:01 2 2
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 14:19:45 0:43:11 1.125575705 0:48:36 4 4
Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 215 O O (| 14:21:52 0:45:18 1.125575705 0:51:00 6 6
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 10
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O (| 14:21:01 0:44:27 1.097152076 0:48:46 5 5
[CJ  wescartwright Fair Winds 836 O O d O DNS 10
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I DNS 10
D Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I DNS 10
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 10
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O O O DNS 10
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 10
John Vangilder Framboise 5027 208 O O 4 14:23:29 0:46:56 1.137361838 0:53:22 8 8
Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O O O 14:25:53 0:49:19 1.074539709 0:53:00 7 7
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 D D D 14:18:40 0:42:06 1.097152076 0:46:11 1 1
Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 208 O (| (| 14:24:06 0:47:33 1.137361838 0:54:04 9 9
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 10
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 10
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 10
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O O 0 0O O

PHRF Average 232 Wind Factor 480




RACE 3
START TIME

DATE 8/15/21 14:34:55 WIND SPEED 14

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

Scott Evans Reflection 70 233 O O O 15:11:57 0:37:02 1.097152076 0:40:38 6 6
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 15:12:01 0:37:06 1.038579017 0:38:32 2 2
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 15:10:06 0:35:11 1.125575705 0:39:36 4 4
Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 215 O O (| 15:12:33 0:37:38 1.125575705 0:42:22 7 7
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 10
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O (| 15:10:53 0:35:58 1.097152076 0:39:27 3 3
[CJ  wescartwright Fair Winds 836 O O d O DNS 10
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I DNS 10
D Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I DNS 10
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 10
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O O O DNS 10
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 10
John Vangilder Framboise 5027 208 O O 4 15:10:25 0:35:30 1.137361838 0:40:22 5 5
Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O O 4 15:22:55 0:48:00 1.074539709 0:51:35 9 9
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 D D D 15:09:38 0:34:43 1.097152076 0:38:06 1 1
Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 208 O (| (| 15:17:20 0:42:25 1.137361838 0:48:15 8 8
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 10
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 10
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 10
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O O 0 0O O

PHRF Average 232 Wind Factor 480




RACE 4
DATE 8/29/21 START TIME D 15:44:12 WIND SPEED 3

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Scott Evans Reflection 70 O O O O 15:44:00
O Bill Reynolds 211 O O (| O 15:44:00
O David Paligo Runaway 1049 O O (| O 15:44:00
(7] Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 O O (| O 15:44:00
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O 15:44:00
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I 15:44:01
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
(| Jeffery Robb ARIEL Il 584 O O 4 O 15:44:06
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D 15:44:06
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l 15:44:09
D Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 D D D D 15:44:09
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D 15:44:06
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average Wind Factor 600



RACE 5
DATE 8/29/21 START TIME D 15:44:23 WIND SPEED 6

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

n
D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D
[:] Bill Reynolds 211 D [:] D
D David Paligo Runaway 1049 D D |:|
D Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 D D D
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O O O
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O
D Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 E] D D |:|
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 |:| |:| |:| |:|
D Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL Il 584 O O O O
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D |:|
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D |:|
D Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D D D
D Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 D D |:|
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D giyu
D Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 D D D |:|
[:] Barbie Hein 364 D [:] D |:|
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D |:| |:|
d g 0 g 0O
g g 0 g 0O
(| g 0 g 0O
| g 0 g 0O
| g 0 g 0O
] g 0 g 0O

PHRF Average Wind Factor 550



RACE 6
DATE 9/5/21 START TIME 12:50:35 WIND SPEED 5

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D DNS 6
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 13:13:51 0:23:16 0.9521749696 0:22:09 5 5
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 13:11:57 0:21:22 1.024633891 0:21:54 3 3
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I DNS 6
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 6
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O DNS 6
[CJ  wescartwright Fair Winds 836 O O d O DNS 6
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I DNS 6
Holly Hanbaum  Capri-Schuss 992 215 O O [ 13:11:43 0:21:08 1.024633891 0:21:39 2 2
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 6
(| Jeffery Robb ARIEL Il 584 O O 4 O DNS 6
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 6
John Vangilder Framboise 5027 233 O O O 13:12:35 0:22:00 1.001073071 0:22:01 4 4
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D D D I:l DNS 6
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 O O O 13:10:55 0:20:20 1.001073071 0:20:22 1 1
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D DNS 6
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 6
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 6
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 6
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O O 0 0O O

PHRF Average 233.64 Wind Factor 550



RACE 7
DATE 9/5/21 START TIME 13:24:49 WIND SPEED 4

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D DNS 6
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 14:18:10 0:53:21 0.8918671249 0:47:35 1 1
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 14:18:40 0:53:51 0.9555719195 0:51:27 3 3
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I DNS 6
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 6
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O DNS 6
[CJ  wescartwright Fair Winds 836 O O d O DNS 6
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I DNS 6
Holly Hanbaum  Capri-Schuss 992 215 O O [ 14:19:17 0:54:28 0.9555719195 0:52:03 4 4
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O 14:19:15 DNS 6
(| Jeffery Robb ARIEL Il 584 O O 4 O DNS 6
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 6
John Vangilder Framboise 5027 208 O O O 14:24:13 0:59:24 0.9640911342 0:57:16 5 5
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D D D I:l #ERROR! DNS 6
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 D D D 14:17:39 0:52:50 0.9349183477 0:49:24 2 2
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D DNS 6
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 6
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 6
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 6
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O O 0 0O O

PHRF Average 228.6 Wind Factor 600



RACE 8
DATE 9/12/21 START TIME 12:30:23 WIND SPEED 15

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D DNS 4
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| O
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| O
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I DNS 4
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 4
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O DNS 4
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I DNS 4
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I DNS 4
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I DNS 4
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 4
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O O O DNS 4
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 4
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 4
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l DNS 4
Tom Reynolds Endless Summer 28 233 D D D D
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D DNS 4
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 4
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 4
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 4
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average 240.2 Wind Factor 480



RACE 9
DATE 9/12/21 START TIME 12:48:42 WIND SPEED 14

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D DNS 5
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 13:26:38 0:37:57 1.046945551 0:39:44 2 2
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 13:23:33 0:34:51 1.134643063 0:39:33 1 1
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I DNS 5
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 5
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O (| 13:26:13 0:37:32 1.10599046 0:41:30 4 4
[CJ  wescartwright Fair Winds 836 O O d O DNS 5
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I DNS 5
D Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I DNS 5
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 5
(| Jeffery Robb ARIEL Il 584 O O 4 O DNS 5
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 5
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 5
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D D D I:l DNS 5
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 O O O 13:25:56 0:37:14 1.10599046 0:41:11 3 3
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D DNS 5
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 5
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 5
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 5
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O O 0 0O O

PHRF Average 238.35 Wind Factor 480



RACE 10
DATE 9/12/21 START TIME 13:38:23 WIND SPEED 14

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF 2?[::::&‘1 Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D DNS 4
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 14:01:59 0:23:37 1.04940239 0:24:47 2 2
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 13:59:36 0:21:14 1.137305699 0:24:09 1 1
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I DNS 4
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 4
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O (| O DNF 4
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I DNS 4
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I DNS 4
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I DNS 4
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 4
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O O O DNS 4
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 4
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 4
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l DNS 4
D Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 D D D D DNS 4
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D DNS 4
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 4
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 4
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 4
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O 0O 0O

O o O 0O 0O

O o O 0O 0O

O o O 0O 0O

O g 0o 0 0O

PHRF Average 240.2 Wind Factor 480



RACE 11
DATE 9/26/21 START TIME TRUE. 13:06:54 WIND SPEED 11

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish. Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

Scott Evans Reflection 70 233 O O O 13:35:56 0:29:03 1.109708193 0:32:14 3 3
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 13:35:36 0:28:42 1.050464807 0:30:09 1 1
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 13:36:39 0:29:46 1.13845711 0:33:53 5 5
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I DNS 8
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 8
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O (| 13:36:08 0:29:14 1.109708193 0:32:27 4 4
[CJ  wescartwright Fair Winds 836 O O d O DNS 8
Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 260 O (| O DNF 8
D Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I DNS 8
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 8
(| Jeffery Robb ARIEL Il 584 O O 4 O DNS 8
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 8
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 8
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D D D I:l DNS 8
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 O O O 13:35:14 0:28:20 1.109708193 0:31:27 2 2
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D DNS 8
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 8
Barbie Hein 364 231 (| a O DNF 8
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 8
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O O 0 0O O

PHRF Average 241 Wind Factor 480



RACE 12
DATE 9/26/21 START TIME D WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF C;:;Zit:f Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D
O Bill Reynolds 211 O O (| O
|:| David Paligo Runaway 1049 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O 4 O
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l
D Tom Reynolds Endless Summer 28 D D D D
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 13
DATE 9/26/21 START TIME D WIND SPEED 12

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

Scott Evans Reflection 70 233 D D D D
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| O #ERROR!
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| O
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O (| O
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I
Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 260 D |:| D [:I
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O 4 O
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l
Tom Reynolds Endless Summer 28 233 D D D D
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O
Barbie Hein 364 231 O (| a O
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average 241 Wind Factor 480



RACE 14
DATE START TIME D WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D
O Bill Reynolds 211 O O (| O
O David Paligo Runaway 1049 H#ERROR! O O (| O
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O 4 O
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l
D Tom Reynolds Endless Summer 28 D D D D
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average H#ERROR! Wind Factor



RACE 15
DATE 9/26/21 START TIME 13:57:09 WIND SPEED 9

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

Scott Evans Reflection 70 233 O O O 14:25:22 0:28:13 1.010475217 0:28:30 2 2
Bill Reynolds 211 273 O O (| 14:25:52 0:28:43 0.9611178615 0:27:36 1 1
David Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 14:26:19 0:29:09 1.034257322 0:30:09 5 5
(7] Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 O O (| 14:26:12 DNS 7
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O DNS 7
Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O (| 14:26:03 0:28:54 1.010475217 0:29:12 4 4
[CJ  wescartwright Fair Winds 836 O O d O 14:26:02 DNS 7
Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 260 O O (| 14:26:47 0:29:38 0.9767843912 0:28:57 3 3
D Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I DNS 7
(| Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 O (| (| O DNS 7
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O O O DNS 7
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D DNS 7
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 7
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D D D I:l DNS 7
Tom Reynolds  Endless Summer 28 233 D D D 14:31:27 0:34:17 1.010475217 0:34:39 6 6
(| Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 O (| (| O 14:31:25 DNS 7
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O DNS 7
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O DNS 7
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D DNS 7
O o o0 0O 0O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O o O O O

O O 0 0O O

PHRF Average 241 Wind Factor 550



RACE 16
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D
O Bill Reynolds 211 O O (| O
|:| David Paligo Runaway 1049 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O 4 O
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l
D Tom Reynolds Endless Summer 28 D D D D
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 17
DATE START TIME D WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D
O Bill Reynolds 211 O O (| O
|:| David Paligo Runaway 1049 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O 4 O
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l
D Tom Reynolds Endless Summer 28 D D D D
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 18
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

D Scott Evans Reflection 70 D D D D
O Bill Reynolds 211 O O (| O
|:| David Paligo Runaway 1049 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Barb Ewing-Spence  Second Wind 1040 |:| |:| D [:I
O Barbie Hein 12/22932 O O (| O
O Chuck Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O (| O
|:| Wes Cartwright Fair Winds 836 D |:| D [:I
|:| Trace Johnson Wind Blown 087 D |:| D [:I
E] Holly Hanbaum Capri-Schuss 992 D D D [:I
D Kolton Halla Amarillo 766 D D D D
O Jeffery Robb ARIEL II 584 O O 4 O
D Larry Cowan Lady Katie 13014 D D D D
D John Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
|:| Alex Fischer Rosebud 15708 D |:| D I:l
D Tom Reynolds Endless Summer 28 D D D D
D Don Harris Banana Wind 2729 D D D D
(| Mike Hein The Phoenix 3015 O (| 4 O
[ Barbie Hein 364 O (| a O
D Nick Bruckelmeyer Pier Joy D D D D
| o 0 0 ad
(| g o O 0O
(| g g O 0O
(] g o o0 0O
(| g o o0 0O
g g g 0 0

PHRF Average Wind Factor



